
RODEO EVENT DRAW SHEET 
BENDIGO RODEO, VIC 

20 January 2023 
Commences: 7pm  

Slack Commences: 9am 

 Slack  Competitors Name Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position  Drawn 

2ND DIV BAREBACK  SECTION 1 1 Rope McPhee   
BRONC RIDE 

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Wyatt Mundy   
 2 Adam Bullock   

 3 Jarred Visser   

 4 Max O'Reilly   

 5 Aaron Visser   

 6 Jackson Jefferies D/M 

 7 Mitchell Reinke   

 8 Ruth O'Donoghue   

 9 Thomas Blomquist   

 10 Flinders Greentree D/M 

 11 Joe Macqueen   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Cade Ferguson   
 2 Sam Garraway   

 3 Matthew Gavin   

 4 Rope McPhee   

 5 Ryan Mackrell   

 6 Jonathan O'Donoghue   

 7 Anthony Fruin   

 8 Josh Dawson   

 9 James Fels   

 10 Corbin Mundy   

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC  SECTION 1 1 Tristan Halden   
RIDE 
 2 Luke Hanson   

 3 Kelly Hanson   

 4 Cooper Tyler   

 5 Corbin Mundy   

 6 Toby Hale   

 7 Joe Macqueen   

 8 Stuart Milne   

 9 Coupar Woods   

 10 Sam Smith   

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jarrod McKane   0952GM LADY JANE 
 2 Cody Tyrrell   K3GM SPECIAL K 

 3 Brock Mulhall   0934GM COCO FACE 

 4 Tye Simmonds   0722GM LADY IN BLACK 

BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Adele Edwards   
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 2 Lyn Collins   

 3 Beccara Lloyd   

 4 Ruth O'Donoghue   

 5 Molly Grimley   

 6 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 7 Dusty McPhee   

 8 Brooke Simpkin   

 9 Nicole McDonald   

 10 Karla Sullivan D/M 

 11 Adanni Walker   

 12 Ellie Gard   

 13 Tamika Elford   

 14 Emily Paxton   

 15 Kate Reynolds   

 16 Ashleigh Sanders   

 17 Nattalee Ayres   

 18 Ella Conroy   

 19 Carra Zealley D/M 

 20 Tayla-Maree Pierce   

 21 Rebecca Linehan D/M 

 22 Julie Breed   

 23 Sam Shaw   

 24 Maree Oddy   

 25 Isabelle Hare D/M 

 26 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 27 Kylie Coates   

 28 Teresa Jones   

 29 Maddison Baldachino D/M 

 30 Teresa Argiro D/M 

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Tayla Cameron   
 2 Tamika Robinson   

 3 Sarah Williams   

 4 Cindy Marsh   

 5 Trish Johnston   

 6 Layney Deguara   

 7 Jacqui Burns   

 8 Erika Quinn   

 9 Olivia Priester   

 10 Leslie Moore   

 11 Dakota Baretta   

 12 Laura Spence D/M 

 13 Alanah Sosinski D/M 
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 14 Candy Michaelis   

 15 Casey Pauwels D/M 

 16 Sam Ferrari   

 17 Tamara Walker   

 18 Lizze Cox D/M 

 19 Danielle Quinsee   

 20 Holly Stone D/M 

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   
 2 Leslie Moore   

 3 Sharon McGuire   

 4 Brittany Adams   

 5 Candice Perkins   

 6 Tayla-Maree Pierce   

 7 Erin Beattie   

 8 Melanie Drysdale   

 9 Katy Fitzpatrick   

 10 Kylie Coates   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Jemma Dowling   
 2 Bailee Pavlou   

 3 Dee Crawford   

 4 Jessica Walsh   

 5 Dakota Baretta   

 6 Natalie Jones   

 7 Molly Phibbs   

 8 Latteliah DeSpirt   

 9 Dusty McPhee   

 10 Alyesha Burford   

 

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Amber Burns   
 2 Nicole McDonald   

 3 Georgie Kapeller   

 4 Melissa Wilburn   

 5 Stephanie Gard   

 6 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 7 Jessica Marsh   

 8 Ella Burns   

 9 Casey-Lee Collins   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Lane Howlett   906 GM SPRING FLING 
 2 Sam Woodall   F20MT GM UNKNOWN 

 3 Toby Hale   902 GM HORNETT 
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 4 Sam Garraway   3 GM MR FABULOUS 

 5 Kade Griffiths   907 GM HAMMER 

 6 Adam Bullock   305 GM UNKNOWN 

 7 Darcy McBean   905 GM SALLY 

 8 Kyle Horton   909 GM HIGH ALERT 

 9 James Bennett   12 GM UNKNOWN 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Billie Donald   
 2 Raffy Giddings   

 3 Carter McDonald   

 4 Slater McDonald   

 5 Evie Isherwood   

 6 Grace Bridges   

 7 Milly Scanlon   

 8 Tess Lloyd   

 9 Addison Draper D/M 

 10 Milla Stone D/M 

 11 Savannah Haymen   

 12 Layney Deguara   

 13 Tayla Draper D/M 

 14 Emily Pritchard D/M 

 15 Katie Pierce   

 16 Olivia Priestley-Halliday   

 17 Kade Crawford   

 18 Chance Norton   

 19 Maggie Sims   

 20 Darcy Dall'Aglio   

 21 Ethan Michaelis   

 22 Jessie Harris   

 23 Falon Hoare   

 24 Summer Mallia   

 25 Olivia Priester   

 26 Ryder Pierce   

 27 Natasha Baldacchino D/M 

 28 Lauren Baldacchino D/M 

 29 Molly Harper   

 30 Weston Jones   

 31 Willow Mason   

 32 Summer Horton   

 33 Addison Ryan   

 34 Kash Marsh   

 35 Denton Perkins   

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Savannah Haymen   
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 2 Bridie Lloyd   

 3 Olivia Priester   

 4 Billie Donald   

 5 Falon Hoare   

 6 Jessie Harris   

 7 Spencer Donald   

 8 Tess Lloyd   

 9 Ryder Pierce   

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Summer Mallia   
 2 Jayden Kenny   

 3 Trent Reynolds   

 4 Dion Flanagan   

 5 Jake Deguara   

 6 Carter McDonald   

 7 Molly Harper   

 8 Chance Norton   

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 3 1 Olivia Priestley-Halliday   
 2 Darcy Dall'Aglio   

 3 Cade Ferguson   

 4 Lawson McDonald   

 5 Kade O'Dea   

 6 Jackson Dixson   

 7 Ethan Michaelis   

 8 Layney Deguara   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 1 1 Cade Ferguson   
 2 Jayden Kenny   

 3 Leyland Seddon D/M 

 4 Jacob Ellis   

 5 Trent Reynolds   

 6 Spencer Donald   

 7 Jackson Dixson   

 8 Wyatt Mundy   

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Chance Norton   
 2 Taylon Marsh   

 3 Summer Mallia   

 4 Spencer Donald   

 5 Dion Flanagan   

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Trent Reynolds   
 2 Jayden Kenny   

 3 Cade Ferguson   
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 4 Darcy Dall'Aglio   

 5 Ethan Michaelis   

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 3 1 Falon Hoare   
 2 Kade O'Dea   

 3 Jake Deguara   

 4 Lawson McDonald   

 5 Jackson Dixson   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Ben Mallia   
 2 Rope McPhee   

 3 Toby Hale   

 4 Jayden Kenny   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Shane Kenny   
 2 Terry Evison   

 3 Jay R Marsh   

 4 Jackson Dixson   

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Heath Chalmers   0027GM THE JOKER 
 2 Brad Pierce   0925GM 0821 

 3 David Stacey   0921GM DOUBLE TIME 

 4 Tristan Halden   K4GM IRA HAYES 

 5 Sam Smith   0902GM SURPRISE 

 6 Stuart Milne   1146GM UNKNOWN 

 7 James Sclanders   K28 UNKNOWN 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Joe Macqueen   0941GM ARENA GIRL 
 2 Dean Oliver   K30GM UNKNOWN 

 3 Clint Read   K26GM REMEMBER ME 

 4 Coupar Woods   K27GM THE GAMBLER 

 5 Jason Collins   0821GM MISS CACTUS 

 6 Cooper Tyler   K31GM UNKNOWN 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Jesse Glass   
 2 Adam Knowles   

 3 Jake Deudney   

 4 Gene McDonald   

 5 William Guilford   

 6 Tony Azzopardi   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Lee Kimber   
 2 Terry Evison   

 3 Gavin Walker   

 4 Kenny Organ   

 5 Peter Davenport   
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TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Todd Gaffey   
 2 Darren Jones   

 3 Georgie Kapeller   

 4 Gene McDonald   

 5 Kym Michaelis   

 6 Dylan Creed   

 7 William Guilford   

 8 Bruce Marsh   

 9 Robert McPhee   

 10 Jarrod Deguara   

 11 Dean Beattie   

 12 Lindsay Rosetta   

 13 Maclay Phelps   

 14 David Shegog   

 15 Toby Hale   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Lee Kimber   
 2 Jayden Kenny   

 3 Josh Symes   

 4 Warren Norton   

 5 Kevin Reynolds Jnr   

 6 Jackson Guilford   

 7 Cody Peppin   

 8 Kade O'Dea   

 9 Brodie Mirams   

 10 Jake Deguara   

 11 Rope McPhee   

 12 Trent Reynolds   

 13 Daniel Guilford   

 14 Franky Fitzpatrick   

 15 Ella Burns   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Glen W Perkins   
 2 Corey Heath   

 3 Shane Kenny   

 4 Aaron Bookluck   

 5 Terry Evison   

 6 Ben Mallia   

 7 Ethan Michaelis   

 8 Jesse Glass   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 2 1 Jay R Marsh   
 2 Lochlan Flanagan   

 3 Peter Marsh   
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 4 Daniel Kapeller   

 5 Darryle Flanagan   

 6 Kenny Organ   

 7 Tony Gray   


